
ORCGA Events and Communication Committee Meeting Minutes 

January 18, 2023 

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 p.m.  
TEAMS Meeting  

 

Attendees: Committee 
Members: 

Company: Email: 

✓ Ashleigh Fehr  ORCGA ashleigh@orcga.com 

 Doug Lapp ORCGA douglas@orcga.com 
✓ Rebecca Leighton ORCGA rebecca@orcga.com 

 Sara Ward-Paige Hydro One sara.ward-paige@hydroone.com 

 Grace Meade Ontario Excavac gmeade@excavac.ca 
✓ Gretchen Gordon TC Energy gretchen_gordon@transcanada.com 

 Kaitlyn Woods Toronto Hydro kwoods@torontohydro.com 

 Bill Sheane  Blue Water Ideas bluewaterideas@gmail.com 
✓ Jeremy Long Vivax jeremy.long@vxmt.com 
✓ Stephen Huza GFL Enironmental shuza@gflenv.com 

✓ Kyle Winters  Competers  kyle@competers.com 
✓ Nicole Evans Planview  nicole.evans@planview.ca 
✓ Angela Lei Planview  angela.lei@planview.ca  

✓ David Lindsay PVS Locates d.lindsay@pvslocates.com 

✓ Robert Graham TC Energy robert_graham@tcenergy.com 

✓ Angela Watson JJEI awatson@jjei.com  

✓ Jeremy Sherman Niagara Region Jeremy.Sherman@niagararegion.ca 

✓ Anne Ho Enbridge Kaitlyn.OHara@enbridge.com 

✓ Laurie LeBlanc T2 Utility Engineers  Laurie.LeBlanc@T2ue.Com 

 Ben Kihara  City of Markham BKihara@markham.ca 

 Mark Brabant Top Shelf Solutions mbrabant@topshelfsolutions.ca 

✓ Beth Patchett Ontario One Call BPatchett@ON1Call.com 

 

Agenda Item Notes Action Item 

Review of Agenda • Rebecca reviewed the agenda 
 

 

Review of Draft Minutes • Rebecca reviewed the minutes from the last 
meeting  

• Ashleigh sent out the Vidday link – still time to 
go in and submit your video 

Motion to pass 
minutes:  Stephen 
Huza 
Second:  Angela Lei 
 

2023 Damage Prevention 
Symposium 

• 258 registered  

• Met our goals with the hotel 

• Email to download the app went out – please 
download it and log into the event – you must 
be registered to do this  

• You can find all DPS information in the app – 
sessions, speakers, tradeshow, etc. 

• Reviewed the DPS agenda – discussed 
whether we should have certain speakers 
present twice 

• Rebecca showed the 20th anniversary banner – 
will also have the ORCGA backdrop for photos 
 

 
 
 

Round Table Discussion • Next meeting – Tuesday February 7th at 1:30 
p.m. at the Symposium 
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• If you haven’t already, book your hotel room 

• Landscape Ontario went well – lots companies 
chatting with the ORCGA at our booth  

• Vidday – please go in and record a video!!!  
 

 
 
 
  

  

 

 

Next meeting Dates:   

• February 7 – in-person at Symposium  

• March 8 

• April 12 

• May 10 

• June 14 

• July 12 

• August 9 

• September 13 

• October 11 

• November 8 

• December 13 


